
$17,500

700 NE 26TH TER 5101
https://miamiluxuryhomes.org

700 EDGEWATER CONDO UNIT 5101 UNDIV 0.5274% INT IN
COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 33712-1252 Experience luxury at
its finest in Missoni Baia. This corner unit features 3BR + an
additional room offering versatility as a den, office or maid’s
room / 4.5BA + 2 Assigned Parking Spaces. Stunning water views
from the spacious balcony, and […]

• 3 beds
• 5 baths

• Condominium

• ResidentialLease

• Active

• 2552 sq ft

Basics
Category: ResidentialLease Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 5 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area: 2552 sq ft Year built: 2023

View: Bay,Ocean,Water Subdivision Name: MISSONI BAIA

County: Miami-Dade Lease Term: TwelveMonths



Building Details
Water Source: Public Architectural Style: HighRise

Sewer: PublicSewer Construction Materials: Block

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Floor covering: Marble

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: Pool,Community Parking Features: TwoSpaces,Valet

Security Features: SmokeDetectors Patio & Porch Features: Balcony,Open

Roof: Concrete Association Amenities: Elevators,FitnessCenter,Playground,Sauna

Waterfront Features: Bayfront,OceanFront Utilities: CableAvailable

Window Features: ImpactGlass Cooling: CentralAir

Exterior Features: Balcony Furnished: Unfurnished

Heating: Central Interior Features:
BreakfastBar,BedroomOnMainLevel,EntranceFoyer,FirstFloorEntry,HighCeilings,LivingDiningRoom,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
Dryer,Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Refrigerator,SelfCleaningOven,Washer

Miscellaneous
List Office
Name: EXP
Realty LLC

Community Features:
Fitness,Other,PropertyManagerOnSite,Sauna,TennisCourts,Pool

Direction
Faces: East

Rent Includes: HotWater,Internet,Sewer,TrashCollection,CableTv,Water


